
Minister Schedule

1/8/22 to 2/20/22

Mass Time & Date Reader Server Usher

Sat 01/08/2022 English,Diane Sustar, Libby Dohm,Robert

4:30 PM Blessed Sacrament Sustar,Siena English,John

Sun 01/09/2022 Eichholz,Debbie Eichholz,Zach Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM Blessed Sacrament Shannon, Kennedy Plus volunteers needed

Sun 01/09/2022 STUDENTS,QP STUDENTS,QP STUDENTS,QP

10:00 AM Queen of Peace

Sat 01/15/2022 Kreher,Catherine Sorgea,Jack English,John

4:30 PM Blessed Sacrament Sorgea,Nate Dohm,Robert

Sun 01/16/2022 Seibel,Robyn volunteers needed Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM Blessed Sacrament Plus Volunteers needed

Sun 01/16/2022 O'Gara,John North,Karolina McGlynn,Stephen

10:00 AM Queen of Peace Ramette,John Stein,Bill

Sat 01/22/2022 Seibel,Robyn Shah,Reed Dohm,Robert

4:30 PM Blessed Sacrament Shah,Cece English,John

Sun 01/23/2022 Wimmer,Kathleen Shannon, Kennedy Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM Blessed Sacrament Parker,Dash Plus volunteers needed

Sun 01/23/2022 McGlynn,Dan McCoy,Callum Vymola,Cody

10:00 AM Queen of Peace Phelps,Mason McGee,Myles

Rouch,Walter

Stein,Bill

Sat 01/29/2022 Goelz,Clare Dumstorff,Isabella English,John

4:30 PM Blessed Sacrament Sustar,Siena Dohm,Robert

Sun 01/30/2022 Nowak,Greg volunteers needed Eichholz,Nathan

8:00 AM Blessed Sacrament Eichholz,Jerry

Sun 01/30/2022 Skaer,Trish Meyer,Luke McGlynn,Stephen

10:00 AM Queen of Peace Meyer,Josh Stein,Bill

Sat 02/05/2022 English,Diane Riley,Kilian Dohm,Robert

4:30 PM Blessed Sacrament Riley, Eloise English,John

Sun 02/06/2022 Slapshak,Lou Eichholz,Zach Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM Blessed Sacrament Parker,Dash plus volunteers needed

 Sun 02/06/2022 Vick,Karen Stookey,Clara Rouch,Walter

10:00 AM Queen of Peace Edgar,Kaylee McGee,Myles

Vymola,Cody

Stein,Bill

Sat 02/12/2022 Kreher,Catherine Sorgea,Nate English,John

4:30 PM Blessed Sacrament Sorgea,Jack Dohm,Robert
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 Sun 02/13/2022 Eichholz,Debbie Eichholz,Zach Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM Blessed Sacrament any volunteer please

Sun 02/13/2022 Keltner,Greg Brown,Kenny McGlynn,Stephen

10:00 AM Queen of Peace Brown,Steven Stein,Bill

Sat 02/19/2022 Shah,Cece Dohm,Robert

4:30 PM Blessed Sacrament Shah,Reed English,John

Sun 02/20/2022 Seibel,Robyn volunteers needed Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM Blessed Sacrament plus volunteers needed

Sun 02/20/2022 Jones,Michelle Campo,Maddy Vymola,Cody

10:00 AM Queen of Peace Kohnen,Colin McGee,Myles

Rouch,Walter

Stein,Bill


